

¢

ITEM NO.35

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.A. SAYEED

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).27676/2012

C.I.T-IX

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S JYOTI PLASTIC WORKS P.LTD.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 13/12/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Karunakar Mahalik, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raj, Adv.
M/S. Parekh & Co., Adv.
Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv.
Mr.M.P.Devanath ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the respondent has submitted that there is a change of counsel and his name to be deleted. Registry to rectify the database accordingly.

Respondent to file counter affidavit by the next date.
List again on 28.1.2013.

			(M.A. SAYEED)	
			REGISTRAR	

rd